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1.1 IEC Contactors and Starters

XT  IEC Power Control

Accessories

Auxiliary Contacts

Front-Mount Auxiliary Contacts for Use with XTRM Mini Control Relays

Notes
1   Orders must be placed in multiples of package quantity listed.
2   One early-make contact (NOE), one late-break contact (NCL).

Conventional
Thermal Current,
I th Open (A)

Rated Operational Current 
AC-15 Ie (A)

Contact
Configuration Contact Sequence

Pkg.
Qty. 1

Screw Terminal
Catalog Number

220V
230V
240V

380V
400V
415V 500V

10 4 2 1.5 2NC 5 XTMCXFA02

10 4 2 1.5 1NO-1NC 5 XTMCXFA11

10 4 2 1.5 2NO 5 XTMCXFA20

10 4 2 1.5 4NC 5 XTMCXFA04

10 4 2 1.5 1NO-3NC 5 XTMCXFA13

10 4 2 1.5 2NO-2NC 5 XTMCXFA22

10 4 2 1.5 3NO-1NC 5 XTMCXFA31

10 4 2 1.5 4NO 5 XTMCXFA40

10 4 2 1.5 1NO-1NC
1NOE-1NCL

5 XTMCXFAL22 2
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